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Short Films
Not As It Seems
CONCRETE CITY
Monsters
Overtime
Little Bit Avocado

The Last Adventure
Our Town

Theatre
Julia Caesar

Constellation
Guildford Haunting

\Xizard of Oz

Training

BA (Hons) Acting, Anglia Ruskin
University (2022-Present)
- Acting for Stage and Screen
+ Voice and Movement
- Devising and Physical Theatre
+ Screen Acting Techniques

Height: 510"
Eye Colour: Green

Hair Colour: Brunette

Voice Type: Baritone/Bass

Acting Credits

Mr Thing (Lead Role)
Cassian (Lead Role)
Lead Role

Supervisor (Lead Role)
Joe Brook (Lead Role)

Harry (Supporting Role)

Lennon (Supporting Role)

Brutus

Roland

Priest, Judge, Newspaper
Seller, Chorus

Scarecrow

Skills

+ Improvisation

- Reading from Auto-Cue
- Basic stage combat

- Singing

NFTS

ARU Student Production

ARU Student Production

ARU Student Production

ARU Student Production

Thornhill Productions

Our Town

Covent Garden, ARU

Mumford Theatre

Guildford Hall

Sir John Leman

2024

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023-
Present

2024

2023

2024

2021

Memberships

- Backstage

+ ARU Drama Society

- Accents: Suffolk, Cockney, Irish,
Russian, Scottish, German
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